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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on the 6th day of February, 2015, true and correct copy of the 

foregoing, Notice of Entry of Order Granting Motion for Admission of Al Brogan Pro Hae Vice, 

was served upon the following by electronic mail: 

Patricia Van Gerpen, Executive Director 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us 

Karen E. Cremer, Staff Attorney 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
karen.crem er@state.sd. us 

Brittany Mehlhaff, Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
brittany.mehlhaff@state.sd.us 

Patrick Steffensen, Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
patrick.steffensen@state.sd.us 

Eric Paulson, Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
eric.paulson@state.sd. us 

Joseph Rezac, Staff Analyst 
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
j oseph.rezac@state.sd. us 

with copies provided to: 

Patrick R. Corcoran, VP - Government and Regulatory Affairs 
NorthWestern Energy 
pat.corcoran@northwestern.com 

Al Brogan, Corporate Counsel 
NorthWestern Energy 
al. brogan@northwestern.com 
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Pamela Bonrud, Director - Government and Regulatory Affairs 
NorthWestern Energy 
pam.bonrud@northwestern.com 

Bleau Lafave, Director - Long-Term Growth 
NorthWestern Energy 
bleau.lafave@northwestern.com 

Jeffrey Decker, Regulatory Specialist 
NorthWestern Energy 
jeffrey.decker@northwestern.com 

Dated this 6th day of February, 2015. 

NorthWestern Corporation d/b/a 
NorthWestern Energy 

onathan M. Oostra 
3010 West 69th Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108 
(605) 978-2940 
jon.oostra@northwestern.com 

Attorney for North Western Corporation 
d/b/a North Western Energy 
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